
prices 2022 in euro excl. VAT

300 x 33 x 47

350 x 33 x 47

400 x 33 x 47

450 x 33 x 47

500 x 33 x 47

   1.970 

 2.042 

 2.116 

 2.188 

 2.262 

  2.068 

  2.145 

  2.222 

  2.297 

  2.375 

•

•

•

•

•

300 x 33 x 47

350 x 33 x 47

400 x 33 x 47

450 x 33 x 47

500 x 33 x 47

 1.871 

 1.939 

 2.009 

 2.078 

 2.148 

  1.964 

  2.036 

  2.110 

  2.182 

  2.255 

  2.058 

  2.133 

  2.210 

  2.286 

  2.362 

•	 also see: Mads table	

•	 Frame with coating in the standard  

colors RAL 9004, RAL 9010, Sikkens 

C4.40.30 or F6.05.50. Alternative colors 

are available on request

•	 the seat consists of 2 to 4 parts with  

a total width of 33 cm

•	 The finishing options are according to   

•	 the solid wood samples such as

•	 presented in the current sample box.

•	 The prices are the same for all finishes; 

soap and / or oil, stain-lacquer, 		

transparant lacquer and colour lacquer.

MADS bench
design: Gjalt Pilat, 2015

Mads bench oak

Mads bench 

oak, light elm,  

walnut

dimensions	          W x D x H 

custom sizes on request

key features / additional prices

oak

light elm

 

  
 

fumed 
oak

 

  
 

 
walnut




