## MADS bench

		design: Gjalt Pilat, 2	2015		prices 2022 in euro excl. VAT
		1-			
	custom sizes on request	oak	fumed		
dimensions	WxDxH	light elm	oak	walnut	key features / additional prices
Mads bench oak	300 x 33 x 47	1.970	2.068	•	• also see: Mads table
	350 x 33 x 47	2.042	2.145	•	Frame with coating in the standard
	400 x 33 x 47	2.116	2.222	•	colors RAL 9004, RAL 9010, Sikkens
	450 x 33 x 47	2.188	2.297	•	C4.40.30 or F6.05.50. Alternative colors
	500 x 33 x 47	2.262	2.375	•	are available on request
					• the seat consists of 2 to 4 parts with
					a total width of 33 cm
		$\geqslant$			The finishing options are according to
	9-	<b>&amp;</b>			the solid wood samples such as
	300 x 33 x 47	1.871	1.964	2.058	presented in the current sample box.
	350 x 33 x 47	1.939	2.036	2.133	The prices are the same for all finishes;
	400 x 33 x 47	2.009	2.110	2.210	soap and / or oil, stain-lacquer,
	450 x 33 x 47	2.078	2.182	2.286	
					transparant lacquer and colour lacquer.
Mads bench	500 x 33 x 47	2.148	2.255	2.362	
oak, light elm,					
walnut		'			

